
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
194 
417 
527 
529 
793 
17 

101 
740 
36 

109 
811 
19 

212 
637 
151 
223 
80 

312 
361 
221 
37 
4 

40 
599 
88 
81 

319 
153 
103 
222 
597 
525 
250 
22 

623 
612 
488 
74 
21 

712 
94 

169 
777 

Name 
Jonathan Frank 
Jayson Van Drunen 
Mick Kennedy 
Maxime Lucas 
Gregor Kuusk 
Áron Katona 
Marius Adomaitis 
Travis Leok 
Finn Lange 
Oliver Jüngling 
Mark Tanneberger 
Raivo Laicans 
Jacob Bloch 
Jan-Marten Paju 
Dawid Zaremba 
Emil Ziemer 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Noe Zumstein 
Lenny Geisseler 
Tim Engelmann 
Trey Cox 
Philipp Garcke 
Ferenc Orlov 
Florian Hellmuth 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Vencislav Toshev 
Anton Viol 
Max Meyer 
Martin Kettlitz Coll 
Mika Plaas 

Moritz Firl 
Kjetil Oswald 
Molnár Gábor 
Eimantas Cepulis 
Bertram Thorius 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Ricards Murasko 
Anthony Caspari 
Toni Ziemer 
Lukas Albers 
Nico Woltersdorf 
Viktor Leopälä 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMB 
EMF 
MAMS 
LMSF 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
EMF 
PZM 
FMS 
DMU 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
MSA 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
BMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
FMS 
MAMS 
LMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SML 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Bremervörde

NLD/ Eindhoven 

NLD/ De Lier 

BEL/ Paal 

EST/ Tallinn 

HUN/ Ajka 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

EST/ Tartu 

DEU/ Eggesin 

DEU/ Neuwied 

DEU/ Finsterwalde

LVA/ Marupe 

DNK/ thisted 

EST/ Tallinn 

POL/ ukowo 

SUI/ Unterwasser 

DNK/ Brabrand 

CHE/ Kuenten 

CHE/ Rothenburg 

DEU/ Hainichen 

ZAF/ Cato ridge 

DEU/ Willich 

HUN/ Lajosmizse 

DEU/ Oberlauringe

DEU/ Werl 

BGR/ Sofia 

DEU/ Gierstädt 

DEU/ Allersberg 

DEU/ Peitz 

DEU/ Dortmund 

DEU/ Ruhland 

CHE/ St. Gallen 

HUN/ Szentendre 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

DNK/ ll skensved 

DEU/ Schwaigern-

DEU/ Kloster Veßr

DEU/ Halstenbek 

DEU/ Frankenförd

FIN/ Ylöjärvi 

Trademark 
KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

SHR Motorsports-Yamaha Motor Europe 

Motocross AAD 

Redmoto 

HTS Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

MX-Handel Racing 

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Sturm STC Racing 

Becker Racing 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Kosak Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Vogelsang Powersports 

iXS-MXGP-Team 

Red Bull KTM South Africa Racing Team 

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V., MEFO Fact

Raths Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Meyer Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

HPM Racing 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

Kosak Racing Team 

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR 

SHR Motorsports 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen Rookie Team 

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
7 
9 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
9 
7 
4 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
4 
8 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
2:10.746 
2:12.167 
2:12.445 
2:13.234 
2:13.245 
2:13.345 
2:14.267 
2:14.370 
2:14.519 
2:14.718 
2:15.359 
2:15.558 
2:15.887 
2:16.351 
2:16.352 
2:16.624 
2:16.941 
2:16.995 
2:17.794 
2:18.139 
2:18.158 
2:18.247 
2:18.276 
2:18.554 
2:18.611 
2:18.628 
2:19.015 
2:19.473 
2:19.883 
2:20.076 
2:20.156 
2:20.245 
2:20.627 
2:20.881 
2:21.148 
2:21.827 
2:22.212 
2:22.894 
2:23.233 
2:23.274 
2:23.656 
2:24.220 
2:24.961 

Diff 

1.421 
1.699 
2.488 
2.499 
2.599 
3.521 
3.624 
3.773 
3.972 
4.613 
4.812 
5.141 
5.605 
5.606 
5.878 
6.195 
6.249 
7.048 
7.393 
7.412 
7.501 
7.530 
7.808 
7.865 
7.882 
8.269 
8.727 
9.137 
9.330 
9.410 
9.499 
9.881 

10.135 
10.402 
11.081 
11.466 
12.148 
12.487 
12.528 
12.910 
13.474 
14.215 

In Lap 
2 
6 
7 
3 
6 
4 
3 
7 
1 
5 
2 
7 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
5 
7 
5 
1 
3 
2 
5 
5 
6 
5 
1 
4 
6 
3 
2 
2 

km/h 
48,185 
47,667 
47,567 
47,285 
47,281 
47,246 
46,921 
46,885 
46,834 
46,764 
46,543 
46,475 
46,362 
46,204 
46,204 
46,112 
46,005 
45,987 
45,720 
45,606 
45,600 
45,571 
45,561 
45,470 
45,451 
45,445 
45,319 
45,170 
45,038 
44,976 
44,950 
44,921 
44,799 
44,719 
44,634 
44,420 
44,300 
44,089 
43,984 
43,972 
43,855 
43,683 
43,460 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 13 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 21.05.2022 08:42:02 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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51. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:16:12 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

21.05.2022 08:15 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        
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Pos 
44 
45 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:38.143) 

No. 
404 
61 

220 

Name 
Bela Ulrich 
Justin Turowski 

Oleksandr Kyienko 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 

FMU 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Potsdam 

DEU/ Großschirma

UKR/ trebukhov 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
GST KTM Racing Berlin BFW / ADAC BBR

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Laps 
2 
6 

7 

Best Tm 
2:30.824 
2:33.425 

2:47.189 

Diff 
20.078 
22.679 

36.443 

In Lap 
2 
2 

2 

km/h 
41,771 
41,062 

37,682 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 13 degrees, dry track 
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51. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:16:12 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

21.05.2022 08:15 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        
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